

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.W.A.Nos.1097 & 917 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	27.10.2025	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> As Sri M. S. Prasad, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondents was not audible in the Video Conference, the matter is being adjourned to tomorrow i.e., 28.10.2025. Post on 28.10.2025. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> KPV	