

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.Nos.1097 & 917 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	16.12.2025	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Due to some technical issues, the virtual hearing could not be taken up today. Post on 30.12.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>TCDS, J</u> MJA	