

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.A.Nos.1097 and 917 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
.	19.01.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> Pleadings are not completed. Both the parties are directed to complete the pleadings in both the appeals. List these matters on 02.02.2026. CMR, J GTK, J ARR	

--	--	--	--